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Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
8 11:23:49.297 56.811 28.706 28.105
(17) NORIZO 9 11:24:45.948 56.651 28.657 27.994
1 11:16:58.856 56.157 28.265 27.892 10 11:25:42.771 56.823 28.677 28.146
2 11:17:55.006 56.150 28.393 27.757 11 11:26:39.651 56.880 28.782 28.098
3 11:18:51.412 56.406 28.384 28.022
4 11:19:52.137 1:00.725 32.803 27.922 (79) £ IEi8
5 11:20:48.315 56.178 28.364 27.814 1 11:17:06.379 58.677 29.083 29.594
6 11:21:44.476 56.161 28.360 27.801 2 11:18:05.212 58.833 28.855 29.978
7 11:22:40.820 56.344 28.281 28.063 3 11:19:02.351 57.139 28.959 28.180
8 11:23:37.668 56.848 28.590 28.258 4 11:19:59.736 57.385 28.993 28.392
9 11:24:34.181 56.513 28.546 27.967 5 11:20:56.775 57.039 28.958 28.081
10 11:25:30.707 56.526 28.483 28.043 6 11:21:55.144 58.369 29.152 29.217
11 11:26:26.863 56.156 28.342 27.814 7 11:22:53.345 58.201 29.594 28.607
8 11:23:50.458 57.113 28.842 28.271
(97) iE B 9 11:24:47.237 56.779 28.612 28.167
1 11:17:05.858 56.389 28.299 28.090 10 11:25:43.919 56.682 28.678 28.004
2 11:18:04.843 58.985 28.380 30.605 11 11:26:40.601 56.682 28.657 28.025
3 11:19:01.329 56.486 28.643 27.843
4 11:19:57.656 56.327 28.485 27.842 (31) FH =
5 11:20:54.086 56.430 28.461 27.969 1 11:17:03.804 57.062 28.724 28.338
6 11:21:51.219 57.133 29.117 28.016 2 11:18:05.649 1:01.845 28.956 32.889
7 11:22:47.724 56.505 28.582 27.923 3 11:19:03.288 57.639 28.967 28.672
8 11:23:44.271 56.547 28.589 27.958 4 11:20:00.585 57.297 29.011 28.286
9 11:24:40.676 56.405 28.451 27.954 5 11:20:57.524 56.939 28.985 27.954
10 11:25:37.042 56.366 28.489 27.877 6 11:21:56.812 59.288 28.976 30.312
11 11:26:33.410 56.368 28.484 27.884 7 11:22:54.387 57.575 28.878 28.697
8 11:23:51.196 56.809 28.646 28.163
(13) ¥4 TR 9 11:24:48.529 57.333 28.805 28.528
1 11:17:07.824 56.337 28.350 27.987 10 11:25:45.744 57.215 29.002 28.213
2 11:18:06.783 58.959 28.574 30.385 11 11:26:42.478 56.734 28.612 28.122
3 11:19:03.731 56.948 28.977 27.971
4 11:20:00.594 56.863 28.785 28.078 (37) B {3
5 11:20:57.182 56.588 28.488 28.100 1 11:17:02.660 57.187 28.641 28.546
p6 11:22:04.776 1:07.594 29.120 2 11:18:01.650 58.990 28.744 30.246
7 11:23:26.191 1:21.415 37.322 3 11:18:58.936 57.286 29.069 28.217
8 11:24:32.152 1:05.961 34.355 31.606 4 11:19:56.776 57.840 29.179 28.661
9 11:25:31.155 59.003 31.014 27.989 5 11:20:54.039 57.263 28.899 28.364
10 11:26:27.593 56.438 28.455 27.983 6 11:21:52.032 57.993 29.522 28.471
7 11:22:49.087 57.055 28.765 28.290
(1) 3R B2 8 11:23:46.618 57.531 29.313 28.218
1 11:17:01.726 56.620 28.542 28.078 9 11:24:43.612 56.994 28.754 28.240
2 11:17:58.341 56.615 28.715 27.900 10 11:25:41.770 58.158 29.137 29.021
3 11:18:54.942 56.601 28.419 28.182 11 11:26:39.425 57.655 29.240 28.415
4 11:19:51.404 56.462 28.500 27.962
5 11:20:47.848 56.444 28.516 27.928
6 11:21:44.190 56.342 28.480 27.862
7 11:22:40.625 56.435 28.470 27.965
8 11:23:37.329 56.704 28.527 28.177
9 11:24:33.977 56.648 28.709 27.939
10 11:25:30.543 56.566 28.568 27.998
11 11:26:27.081 56.538 28.700 27.838
(33) #A HA
1 11:17:05.569 56.408 28.398 28.010
2 11:18:05.769 1:00.200 28.363 31.837
3 11:19:02.513 56.744 28.530 28.214
4 11:19:59.164 56.651 28.665 27.986
5 11:20:55.726 56.562 28.413 28.149
6 11:21:52.443 56.717 28.444 28.273
7 11:22:49.307 56.864 28.621 28.243
8 11:23:46.238 56.931 28.816 28.115
9 11:24:42.931 56.693 28.549 28.144
10 11:25:39.354 56.423 28.508 27.915
11 11:26:36.087 56.733 28.457 28.276
(9) % B #E
1 11:17:07.644 57.037 28.781 28.256
2 11:18:06.087 58.443 28.596 29.847
3 11:19:03.217 57.130 28.744 28.386
4 11:19:59.899 56.682 28.670 28.012
5 11:20:57.052 57.153 28.953 28.200
6 11:21:55.068 58.016 29.002 29.014
7 11:22:52.486 57.418 29.104 28.314
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